118 Pieces

Assembly Instructions

MAGNETIC POLY3RON[®]

Magnetic Polydron Mathematics Set







WARNING:

Not for children under 3 years old. This toy contains magnets or magnetic components. Magnets sticking together or becoming attached to a metallic object inside the human body can cause serious or fatal injury. Seek immediate medical help if magnets are swallowed or inhaled. Retain this packaging for future reference.

CZ UPOZORNĚNÍ – Nevhodné pro děti do 3 let. Uschovejte tento obal pro budoucí použití. Tato hračka obsahuje magnety nebo magnetické části. Magnety přitahující se k sobě navzájem nebo ke kovovému předmětu uvnitř lidského těla mohou způsobit vážné nebo smrtelné zranění. Při spolknutí či vdechnutí magnetu okamžitě vyhledejte lékařskou pomoc.

DE ACHTUNG – Nicht für Kinder unter 3 Jahren geeignet. Bewahren Sie diese Bedienungsanleitung zum späteren Nachlesen auf. Dieses Spielzeug enthält Magneten oder magnetische Bestandteile. Magnete, die im menschlichen Körper einander oder einen metallischen Gegenstand anziehen, können schwere oder tödliche Verletzungen verursachen. Ziehen Sie sofort einen Arzt zu Rate, wenn Magnete verschluckt oder eingeatmet wurden.

DX ADVARSEL! – Ikke egnet for børn under 3 år. Dette product indeholder én eller flere små magneter. Når magneter sluges, kan polerne tiltrække hinanden på tværs af tarmene og forårsage alvorlige skader. Søg straks lægehjælp, hvis én eller flere små magneter er blevet slugt.

S ADVERTENCIA – No apto para niños menores de 3 años. Conserve este envase para futuras consultas. Este juguete contiene imanes o LES AUVERTIENCIA – No apto para ninos menores de 3 años. Conserve este envase para futuras consultas. Este juguete contiene imanes o componentes magnéticos. La unión de imanes entre sí o su anexión a objetos metálicos dentro de cuerpo humano puede provocar lesiones graves o mortales. Busque asistencia médica inmediata si se indirerso e indana de la constructiva de la consulta futura. Este brinquedo contém (manes ou componentes magnéticos. Os ímanes que se atraem ou aderem a um objeto metálico no interior do corpo humano puede provocar lesiones graves ou ingieren o inhalan los imanes.

VAROITUS – Ei sovellu alle 3-vuotiaille lapsille. Sällytä tämä pakkaus tulevaa tarvetta varten. Tämä lelu sisältää magneetteja tai magneettisia osia. Ihmiskehon sisällä toisiinsa tai muihin metalliesineisiin tarttuvat magneetit voivat aiheuttaa vakavia tai kuolettavia vammoja. Hakeudu välittömästi lääkärille, jos magneetteja on nielty tai hengitetty sisään.

FR ATTENTION – Ne convient pas aux enfants de moins de 3 ans. Conservez cet emballage pour référence ultérieure. Ce jouet contient des aimants ou des composants magnétiques. Des aimants qui se collent ensemble ou qui se fixent à un objet métallique à l'intérieur du corps humain peuvent provoquer des blessures graves ou mortelles. Contactez l'aide médicale d'urgence si des aimants sont avalés ou inhalés.

TTENZIONE – Non adatto a bambini di età inferiore a 3 anni. Conservare questa confezione come riferimento futuro. Questo giocattolo contiene magneti o componenti magnetici. I magneti aderendo tra di loro o ad oggetti metallici all'interno del corpo umano, possono causare lesioni gravi o mortali. In caso di ingestione o inalazione di magneti, richiedere subito assistenza medica.

NO ADVARSEL! – Ikke egnet for barn under tre år. Dette produktet inneholder en eller flere små magneter. Hvis flere magneter svelges, kann de feste seg til hverandre gjennom tarmveggen og forårsake alvorlig skade. Ved svelging av en eller flere magneter bør lege straks kontaktes.

PL OSTRZEŻENIE – Produkt nie nadaje się dla dzieci [21] OS IKZEZENIE – Produkt nie nadaje się da dzię poniżej 3. roku życia. Należy zachować opakowanie do późniejszego użytku. Ta zabawka zawiera magnesy lub magnetyczne elementy. Magnesy połączone jeden z drugim lub przyczepione do metalowego przedmiotu wewnątrz ciała mogą negodotki cenwine negotycie interplaya spowodować poważne, a nawet śmierte ne obrażenia. W przypadku poknięcia magnesów lub dostania się ich do dróg oddechowych należy natychmiast skontaktować się z lekarzem.

mortais. Procurar assistência médica imediata se os ímanes forem engolidos ou inalados.

КО ПРЕДУПРЕЖДЕНИЕ – Не подходит для детей младше 3 лет. Сохраните эту упаковку для дальнейшего использования. Эта игрушка содержит магниты или элементы магнитов. Магниты, притянуты друг к другу или металлическим объектам внутри человеческого тела, могут привести к серьезным или даже смертельным травмам. Немедленно обратитесь к врачу в случае, если вы проглотили или вдохнули магниты.

SE VARNING – Inte lämplig för barn under 3 år. Ba VARNING – Inte lamping for barn under 3 ar. Behåll denna förpackning för framtida referens. Denna leksak innehåller magneter eller magnetiska komponenter. Magneter som sitter fast i varandra eller vid ett metallföremål inuti människokroppen kan orsaka allvarlig eller dödlig skada. Uppsök omedelbart läkarvård om magneter sväljs eller inandas.



















